
6.27.7

26

4.2
2.92

1.21.02
0.51

0.371.76 0.52

1.15

0.27
0.2

0.49

0.02

2.4

0.33 0.26 0.25

0.26 0.26 0.25

0.27 0.26 0.25

3.02

0.3 0.27 0.25

0.25
0.23

0.25

1.3

0.26
0.28

0.26

0.46

0.25

0.69

0.97

0.26
0.260.29 0.26

0.250.23

3.9

0.26

0.9

0.25

1.27

0.72

0.26

0.46

14.3

0.25

0.52 0.22

0.5 0.26

0.5

0.91

0.26
0.57

0.53

0.26
0.54

0.260.51.01

0.46
0.53

0.87

1.77

0.46
0.52

0.6

0.46
0.54

0.51
0.5

0.52

0.5

1.0

22.52

4.81

2.5

0.46

100

442

55
7

215

14
9

10
40

28
4

22
8

88
3

160

43
5

910

40
0

41
6

183

116

319

30
3

91

455

11
2

124

100

20
4

75

152

100

91

124
118

68

74

10
095

100

100

150
20

22
5

100

22
5

10

24
0

24
0

115

81

20
2

25
0

10
0

405

12
5

189

216385

55
1

40
5

157
121

24
2

1037

492

17
5

19
6

12
5

102

12
5

100

373

189

93

100

90

98

194

212

111

106

200

184

205

220

110

110

30

A=
76

75

75

75

75

150

21
1

39
84

84

127

84
84

84

91
108

14
7

57
76

17
3

150

150

75

75

75

75

760

100

230

106

100

158

A=
14

4

200

197

115

256

506

139

160

84
84

84
84

84

127

127

127

127

9334

96
38

14
8

84
84

84
84

18
3

136

88
84

84

85
84

85
84

84
13

811
8

70

72

68

136132

136140

136141

159

146

255

148

73

75

19
9

123

149

15
0

75

75

15
0

74

75

150

150

75

74

74

74

15
0

15
0

75

75

75

75

75

15
0

23
0

150

184

19
4

106

A=
88

127

327

300

19
4

18
9

114

153

110

248

98

77

A=82

A=17

100

150

26
0

220

70

203

84

127

195

84 91

68

84

940

54
0

1017

75

73
0

25
6

396

256

914

MAP 62 LOT 36MAP 62 LOT 35

LOT 38
MAP 62

1817

6

16
15

148
3

12 4
5

93
94

107

92

7

90 91 106

88 89 105

86 87 104

28

84 85 103

102
83

101

27

81
82

80

15

100

26

19

66
7925 65

9978
77

22

67

24

98

23

56

68
21

20

97

18 77
55 69

13
12

70
57

49

71
58

725936

6041
50

48

6142
51

43 52

44
53

45

46

108

MAP 69
LOT 16

MAP 62 LOT 39

1

17

14

MAP 61 LOT 1

16

LOT 24
MAP 69

MA
P 6

2 L
OT

 39

KIN
GS

BU
RY

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
   L

AN
E

MO
US

AM

QUEDGLE
Y C

T.

WAY
RO

AD

MOU
SA

M

BO
UN

DA
RY

CL
AR

KD
AL

E

WAY

MID

BROWN

RIDGE

BROWN  STREET

STREET

VR

VR
BP

BP

VR

MRCU

MRCU

RC

BROOK

FERNALD

206

110 188

110

69
52

127

105

20
0

186

21
9

30
0

10
0

30
0

12
4

40
1

24
2

100

100205

115

112

160

138

0.87
109

0.52
1100.47

111

FINNIGAN        WAY
1.6
25

108 26 50

18
8211

47

245119

103

266

1.09
9

113
0.46

1
22.52

150

150

KINGSBURY

LANE

Bo
sto

n a
nd

 M
ain

e R
ail

roa
d

211

13
6

300

36
6

154

10
0

VIR
GI

L  
  W

AY

115
0.47

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

9

MAP   SHEET     60

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200
62

69

6059

68

70

61
Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

61
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



Ý

31.56

19.25

10.8

11.28

9.82

22

9

82.5

12

37

182.5

33.96

30

0.49

2.09

46

8.5
2

1.84

2.56
2.76

0.98

5.1

3.5

2.40

1
1.01

1

10.36

4

0.45

7.47

0.3

1.01 3.8

6.2

2.35

0.29

8.9

1.38

15.5

1.51

2.51

6

3.214

2.15
10

1.51

1.54

1.5

2.16

1.9 0.86

0.46

1.16

2.291.5

1.0

1.5

5

1.5
17.68

2.18

212

1425

250

65

220

37
0

980

200

44
0

925

985

45
2

175

840

130

339

1402

48
0

1093

429

924

1420

1220

437

729

850

20 ROW

200
300

400
500518

37

50

396

220

28
1

700

850

310

100

10
0

100

435
250

40

10

150
100

130

200

220
330

329

150

130

130

443

82

202

309

301

329

82 156

188

156

300

597

200711

400

220

180

302

300

435

420

150
150

10 ROW

420

425

400

461

1200

215

100

607

228

160

165

409

393

87

145

72
0 309

1224

34
7

263320

37
9

104

360

35
0

36
4

366

337

23390

37
1

38
0

465

1224

11
9

387

200

209

143

150

90

340

200

810

487

200

499

200

331

200

341

244

200

110
200 463

490

520 140
79

219

439

256

256

419

1020

215

186

199

150
100

60 ROW

309649

1860

21
2

212

212

309 300

52

39

17

16

14

46

37

Map 62 Lot 35

36

38
MAP 66 LOT 1

MAP 69 LOT 24

MAP 11 LOT 3

LOT 4
MAP 64

1

16

MAP 11 LOT 3

25

9

15

7

13
8

6

13

11

11

5

3510

2

3

45

4

45
22

44 46

21
43

41

19

40

20 42
46

12

18

17

33

15

34

MAP 63 LOT 25

MAP 63 LOT 25

48

49

MAP 65 LOT 1

39

10
9

54
3

2

31

12

28

27
29

8 26

7

6

25

2423

MAP 58 LOT 12
MAP 58 LOT 21

MAP 61 LOT 1

52 14

32

13
11

30

MAP 59 LOT 34

INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

ST
RE

ET

YO
RK

LANEHERITAGE

BRAGDON LN.

ST
RE

ET

YO
RK

JO
SH

UA
S  

 W
AY

BP

B-BPABBA

BBA

BBB

BBB

BBA

BBB

BBB

MRCU

BBB

BBA
BPB-BPA

BBA

B-BPA

RC

BP

WELLS

VR
MRCU

VR

BP

MRCU

MRCU

BBB

MRCU

BRANCH  BROOK

FERNALD BROOK

110
100

44136

29
9

245

369

602

306

166

175

311

40
0

722

418

0.84
50

3.99
51

6.44
53

2

BP
MRCU

2385

697 175

1581

23
8

427

59
0

729

JUNIPER WAY

HE

SYCAMORE       LANE

SYCAMORE             LANE
MLO CK

LN.

1.28

MAP 61 LOT 1

MAP 58 LOT 21

388
603

449

550

60295

146

1259

200

220

MAP 58 LOT 21

B-BPA

B-BPA
BP

BBA

BBB

B-BPA

BBA

324 324

36
0

241 301

2.2754

MAP   SHEET     61

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

3

MAP   SHEET     65

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

8
MA

P  
 SH

EE
T  

   6
9

MAP   SHEET     60MAP   SHEET     59

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200 63

65

68

6664

61 69

705958 60 7157

62

55 54 53 7456 73

Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

62
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



Ý

Ý

15.16

14.6

15.167.2

3.01

7.3

11.66

3.06

10.2 7.4

6.22

4.27

6.516.33
3

1.6

4.5

2.74

4
2.7

3.2

4.5

5.78 5.48

3.8

3.023.5

3
6.1

3.04

3.02

3.1

3.2
6.7

4.838.2

0.74
1.273.9 3.3

22.8

0.93

3.12

0.89

1

25

0.780.530.95
1.36

13.34

3.23

4.89

1.76

3.75

3.73.16

3.16 3.84

3
3.1

31.56

13.28

33.96

30

2.51

6

4

2.15
10

1168

360

446

44
3

380

812

104

730
1090

13
20

550

125

50

518

342

198

556

368

497

122

38
8

334

265
988

824

571

198

50 
ROW

25 
ROW

231

40
8

62
5

405

1023

203

315

100

680

31
5

424

28
0

33
0

203

330
1015

1159

516

573

261

420

609

70

470

428

800

290

450

475

11
50

161

31
5

174

150

200
200

200

35
0

35
0

35
0

35
0

11
50

11
30

29
3

36
4

440
220

100

245

332

17
3

275

100

84

545

237

238

225

272

300

265

166 275
249

449

226

18
8

207

360
135

126

100

550

395
320

325

330

340

535

380

480 349

415

850

620

60

587

239

537310

220

13
5

200
600

307

260

130

201

142

365

480 200

745

58
0

40349
1

23
8 405

42
9

47047
0

575

350 300

79114
1

97

22
8

383

1093

445

429

924

1105

13
1

1133

1220

729

72
0

1224

34
7

263320

37
9

104

360

35
0

36
4

366

90

37
1

1224

649

1860

6

42

35

27

1

26

28 32

92

MAP 63
48

9190
71

33

29

31

3
48

47

25

4

52 2

46

41

30

45

37

40

36

14

MAP 64
LOT 4

49

12

14
12

20
15

111

10
165 17

22

9

97

18
8

6

2120
2319

7
17

002

66

MAP 57 LOT 1

6

MAP 12 LOT 12

3937

38

1

51

50 13

LOT 4
MAP 64

MAP 65 LOT 1

5

16

MAP 11 LOT 3

25

MAP 63 LOT 25

MAP 65 LOT 1

10
9

4
3

2

MAP 58 LOT 21

52

HARRISECKET  ROAD

HARRISECKET  ROAD

MA
IN

E

HIGH  STREET

HIGH

HIG
H  

ST
RE

ET

HIG
H  

ST
RE

ET

MAGUIRE   ROAD

TU
RN

PIK
E

BIRCH ROAD

ST
RE

ET

WHITTEN   ROAD

LANEHERITAGE

JO
SH

UA
S  

 W
AY

WELLS

BBA
BBB

BBB
RR

RR
BBB

VR
RR

BP

B-BPABBA

BBA

BBB

BBB

BBA

BBB

MRCU

VR
MRCU

VR
MRCU

BBB

MRCU

BROOK
DAY

BRANCH   BROOK

FERNALD

172

9
150

150

569

47

533

40
6

270 251

57
0

237

175

110

100

44136

29
9

245

40
0

722

418

3.02
93

057-

0.84
50

6.44
53

6
34

310

299

35
3

50

70
6

52

21
0

55 284

324

52
2

527

512
310200 18

4

205

53

276

380

2385

1581

23
8

427

74

68

17

17
69

HE

SYCAMORE       LANE

MLO CK

LN.
3.58
21

3.09
98

6.18
99

33
7

554

345

373

63

416

42
4

571

54

509

936

209

236

153

77

115

51
7

50
2

48
9

2536

160

36

125

133

234

311

156

WAY

3.15
38

0.5
39

0.98
40

BEACON STREET

37

3.5
41

MAP 58 LOT 21

MAP 58 LOT 21

53

222

187

91

562

SUMMIT      
  DRIVE

Central Maine Power

26.05

29.26
42

B-BPA

BBA

42

42

43

44

45

46

3.06

3.50

4.47

5.66
332

GATH
ERING LA

NE

324 324

36
0

241 301

2.2754

10

08

03

11

58

3.53

25.76

4.39

5.3

65
2

479

18
0

652

265

351

148

238
276

245

305

196

433 09
3.85

187

251

515

221

MAP 63
49-999

65
2

13
20

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

2

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   1

2

MAP   SHEET     64

MAP   SHEET     58MAP   SHEET     57

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200 12 62

6411

15

65

595857 60

6163

56 55 54 53

Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

63
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



15.16

14.6

15.167.2

3.01

7.3

11.66

3.06

10.2 7.4 4.27

1.6

4.5

2.74

4.5

3.04

3.02

22.8

1.76

13.28

182.5

30

1168

446

44
3

380

812

104

1090

13
20

550

125

50

518

342

198

556

368

497

122

38
8

334

265
988

824

571

198

50 
ROW

25 
ROW

1023

1159

516

573

261

420

609

70

470

428

800

290

11
50

161

31
5

174

150

11
30

220

332

575

445

429

924

1105

13
1

1133

6

42

35

27

1

26

28 32 MAP 63
48

33

29

31
25

30

37

36

MAP 64
LOT 4

22

LOT 4
MAP 64

MAP 65 LOT 1

5

1

MAP 11 LOT 3

25

MAP 65 LOT 1

HARRISECKET  ROAD

HARRISECKET  ROAD

MA
IN

E

HIGH  STREET

HIGH

HIG
H  

ST
RE

ET

HIG
H  

ST
RE

ET

MAGUIRE   ROAD

BIRCH ROAD

WELLS

BBA
BBB

BBB
RR

BBA

BBA

BBB

BBB

BBA

BBB

BRANCH   BROOK

533

40
6

270 251

57
0

6
34

74

68

17

17
69

33
7

554

63

416

42
4

571

54

509

936

209

236

153

77

115

51
7

50
2

48
9

3.15
38

37

3.5
41

53

222

187

91

562

Central Maine Power

26.05

29.26
42

42

42

43

44

45

46

3.06

3.50

4.47

5.66
332

GATH
ERING LA

NE

10

08

03

11

58

3.53

25.76

4.39

5.3

65
2

479

18
0

652

265

351

148

238
276

245

305

196

433 09
3.85

187

251

515

221

MAP 63
49-999

65
2

13
20

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   1

1

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

5

MAP   SHEET     63

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200
11

65

6312 62

64

61

Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

64
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



14.6

10.8

34.4

24.11

11.28

9.82

22

9

82.5

12

37

182.5

33.96

0.49

2.09

46

8.5
2

1.84

2.56
2.76

0.98

5.1

3.5

2.40

1
1.01

1

10.36

4

0.45

7.47

0.3

1.01 3.8

6.2

2.35

0.29

8.9

1.38

15.5

1.51

1.51
2.16

1.5

5

1.5

2.18

368

497

212

250

37
0

980

200

44
0

925

985

45
2

175

130

1535

339

48
0

1093

13
1

1133

1420

437

729

850

20 ROW

200
300

400

500518

37

50

396

220

28
1

700

850

310

100
10

0
100

435

250

40

10

150
100

130

200

220
330

329

150

130

130

443

82

202

309

301

329

82 156

188

156

300

597

200711

400

220

180

302

300

435

420

150
150

10 ROW

420

425

400

461

1200

215

100

607

228

160

165

409

393

87

145

309

219

439

256

256

419

1020

21
2

212

212

309 300

52

6

62MAP

17

18

19

16

14

46

37

Map 62 Lot 35

36

38
MAP 66 LOT 1

MAP 11 LOT 3

MAP 65 LOT 1

1

16

MAP 11 LOT 3

9

15

7

13
8

6

13

11

11

5

3510

2

3

45

4

45
22

44 46

21
43

41

19

40

20 42
46

12

18

17

33

15

34

MAP 63 LOT 25

MAP 63 LOT 25

48

49

MAP 65 LOT 1

31

29

MAP 61 LOT 1

14

32

13

30

INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

ST
RE

ET

YO
RK

BRAGDON LN.

YO
RK

BP
RC

BP

B-BPABBA

BBA

BBBBBA

BBB

BBB

BBA
BPB-BPA

BBA

B-BPA

RC

BP

WELLS

BRANCH  BROOK

134
4

59

881

231

190

231

136

2

38LOT

1.28

MAP 61 LOT 1

388

603

449

550

60295

146

1259

200

220

B-BPA

B-BPA
BP

BBA

BBB

515

221

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

6

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

4

MAP   SHEET     62

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200
66

64

6263 68

65

61 69

Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

65
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



Ý

Ý

Ý ÝÝ

4.1

9.4

0.8

5.2

95.9

11.71

3.5

12
44

1.8 12.54

34.97

5

33

29.71

38.04

30.2

18
13.8

11.2
14

7

34

120

18.5

4.4

1.86

6.27

2.07

6.27

7

2.45 3.5913.34

0.96

0.85

3.42

1.83
1.1

3.19
15.25

1.02

1.11

7.4

0.82
0.736

0.83

0.55
2.6

0.91

0.46

0.19

2.14

0.18
555.02

1.61.25
4

12

2.092.10

0.9 0.75

0.29
0.67

0.12

5

1.66 1.631.75

61.08

10.61

4.55

2.05

1.86

3.77

3.35

3.65

0.85

243

995

300

10
00

1369

1504

66
0

123

500

350

722

211

465

830

533

613

222

947 500

831

2107

950

467

1650

519

746
170

400

850

580

940

340

481343

120

300
333

20
6

400

10
8

93 90

342

780

39
9

39
2

900

97
175 680

700
600

340148

102

157

161
131200

374

85

79

810
404

198
208200

131
0

320

2075770

20
0

120

200 200
200

20
0150

54
0

540

242

450 450

250

250 242

22
0

200

75
75

110110

89
0

610
265

52
9

275

500

471

38
5

200

38
5

371

497

270317333

100
100

100

13780

62

92
115

107

732

165

173

14
0

60
0

550
700

50
706070 124

250

80

186
169

279

32
6

14
7

200

180

700

150

150

507

300

111
5

22
5

44
9

213

905

685

450

173

32
5

435

109

18
4180

40
0 19

0
20

0178

20
0

210

190

317

13
5

22
9

20
0

220

280

660

262

26
2

22
9

13
5

13
5

660

660

660

70
0

37
2

30

15
4

25
0

750

300

182 20
0

52
53

50
51

55

49

11
12 489

44
43

44

44

45

46

10

8-999

9

7

4

2 5

6
3

54

1

LOT 7-999
MAP 68MAP 69 LOT 24 MAP 68 MAP 68

LOT 17LOT 16

MAP
 68

 LO
T 1

5

MAP
 68

 LO
T 1

4
MAP

 68
 LO

T 1
9

16 77
80

67

68

58

69

57

59

72 7056

71
74

73

75
76

34
47

26

35
25

27
36

3728
38

31
29

39
40

33

30
41

3224

4223
21

22

2019
82 81

79
78

17

13 1514

18

60

61

62
63

64

65

66

HARTS

AVENUE

ROAD

WAY

WAY

RIVER

LITTLE

ROAD
HARTS

WESTE
RN

MORRIS

DR
IVE

PARSONS BEACH ROAD

CR
ES

CE
NT

SU
RF

RC

WELLS

RC
CR

RC

LITTLE  RIVER

BRANCH   BROOK

BA
CK

    
RIV

ER
AT

LA
NT

IC 
OCE

AN

51
82

86
700

510

21

3.2
83 PARSONS BEACH ROAD

27

17
0

523

A1853
84

4507316872

23
2

393
150

185
25

6205974

94
9

34
6

2036

346

384
297282

184

65
360

592349

50

50 50 74

382

50 50

501.93
87 1.98

86

1.96
85

250.59
88

DEL RIODR.

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

5

MAP   SHEET     67MAP   SHEET     68

Town Easement for Part of Parson's Beach

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200

67

65

62 68

64

63

66

61 69 95 96
97

7258 59 60 70 71 94 93

Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

66
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



Ý

ÝÝ

Ý

Ý

Ý

Ý

7.6

0.63

5

6.2

10.01
6.32

14.85

20.85

0.76 0.691.53

0.26

0.24
0.03

0.22

0.030.03

0.08

1.14

5.65

0.14
3.28

0.47
0.18

12.61

14.7

5.1

0.95
5.97

1.49

6.24

3.29

14.07

3

4.33

7.24

3.3

0.1

19

21.6

1.99

28.4

37.4
0.71

0.71

0.65

2.5 1.17

2.5

10.88

1.88
0.50.40.570.82 1.2

0.73 0.67

0.61

5.5

12.8

0.62

0.5

0.73

1.32

20.21

1.34
0.53

0.550.82
0.46 0.45

0.68 0.46

3.5

2.27

0.47
0.46

1.2 0.88
1.93

0.87
0.44

0.46

13.14

0.46

1.36

0.34 0.91
0.520.67

3.7

1.03 0.62
0.460.88

14.4

0.46 0.70.55
0.46

0.350.43

0.63

0.610.52
0.54 0.60.75 1.19

0.60.56
0.580.61

0.26
0.46 0.34

0.4

0.25

3.5

0.570.7
0.6

0.180.35 1.12
0.7

0.47
0.9 0.52 0.92

0.35 0.75
0.460.65

1.49

0.42
0.65

0.550.41
0.2

0.5
0.65 0.470.41 0.46

1.53
0.53

0.630.43 0.42
0.55

0.34 0.26 0.5

1.59

0.680.43 0.57
0.570.46 0.49

1.24 0.56
0.64

0.41 0.550.770.56 0.45
1.05

0.87 1.65

0.46

0.21
0.43

0.46

0.45
0.54

0.44 0.370.56
0.46

0.41

5.41

0.49

0.43
0.51

3

0.47
0.93

1.05
1.17

1.7

0.710.84
0.260.59 0.85

0.47

1.75

1.01
0.48

0.12

0.6
0.460.73

0.58
0.51

4.36

0.73

0.78

0.650.740.72 0.49 0.82 0.540.55

0.87

0.52
0.8 0.94

0.47 0.810.70.48
0.81

16.5

0.52
0.34 0.91

1.37

0.790.33
0.54

0.36

0.93

0.49 0.72

1.05

1.06

5.12

1.03

0.69
1.08

1.44

0.71
1.010.691.040.99

0.72

1.13
1

0.3

1.421.74
0.69

1.020.93
0.730.7

1.08 1.021.41
0.74

0.771.25 0.78

0.780.58

31.97

34

10.21

1.29

0.93

21.5 21.5

0.54

0.11

0.720.48 0.40.5

0.480.55
0.370.37 0.68

10.9

30.5
0.54 0.65

130

147

60

96

115

80

915

687

2037

263

730

92
2

27
5

24
2

419

42
4

26
8

44

415

283

336

200

799

31
0

400

25
0

520

129

498

328

790

135

141

680

300

40

267

505

48
0

350

200

117
0

719

15
0

75

110 110

43

185

143

17
4

355

470

66

438

469

110

100

81

65

150

165

34110
53

150

51

121124

10889

775051

50

75

82 50
294025

195

30

50

162150

260

350

86
86

45
42

29

150
100

76 96

75

72 50

97 127

172

318

150

80

57 99

73

91

83
0 730

19
8

262

177

30 ROW

150

176

207

102

177

180

132

261

770

136

125

120

102

169

59
127

67

274

217

281

169

274

416

136

229

283

113

323

239

221

185

67

60

245

216

182

24
125

8

222

19
1

162

147

109

213

23
9

32
2 26
7

137

323

90
0

362

74

121

187

55
0

140

240

14
3

333

47

84

43

236

285

288

112

100

157

257

402

263

113

31
1

38
16

0
98

10
0

101
100

110
208

12
0

800

125 320 12
5

50

38
7

106

17510
6

154

152 99

99

30

14
4

186

16
7

12
7

195

226

645
116

100
143

295

131

108

218

188

165

152

190

173
153

178

93

161

158

150

136
142

379

180

221

215

491

352

126

212

149

149

255

657

15

33
5

60
160

154

199

77

21 31

10
0

192

260 19
4

74

21
9

100

18
0

165

78

140

120
120

540

95

135

143

11
8

14
5

10
0

13
5

100
130

240

240

135

200

135

142

21
0

90 50

20
0

100

135

138

120129

175

150

148 114

14
3

23
0

104

225

204

96

67

86

183

319

193

135

260

40

135

165

170

130

145

136

154

145

73

10
5

192

120190
185

99

132 67

55

84
84

28
0

13
5

170

200

120

163

12
0147

147 12
0

128

12
0

130

20
0

17
0

171

135

12
0

12
0

55
130

150

12
5

13
0

14
0

10
7

93 158

119 122

120

133138

153

220

165

45
50

113

11
078

115

148

100

128

123 166

135

140

25514
9

150

15
0

185
115116

135

142

140

135

140 60

135

142

145

137

97

149

180

148

15

55

177

49
147

245

121

95

100

50

150

73

115

63

263

256

230

140

135

137

135

123

140

168

167

155

168

184
110

115

104
103

103

134

299

194

129

100
40 170

460

456

150

50
115

90 100

260

90

100

170236
105

85

12585

248
163

141

163

215

247

50125

182

237

94

56

85

75
64

150
150

195

129

187

145

200

36
0

150

190

200 78

108

100

10050

110

195

135

103

122

200

200

200

224

103

161

167

73

137

160

154170

190

191

185

205

171

180

245 211
40 100

148

180

148
145

54103104

159

29

128

142

129

380
151

150207

195

310

215

219

80
8250

300

133

12099

170163

161

151

176
890

202

203

108

174

122

175

104

71

13
6

396

102113

94

163

142

10
9

150

171

203

88

108

126

149

176

107
102

113

154

176

155

803

101

205

126

115

18
4

116

208

80 125

119

136

269

100 91

506

118
95

25

491

118

116

160

120

504

335

220

100

335210

25

10
2

44
135

10075

10

135

135

125

120

135

120

83 110

100
50

144

180

165

131

135
27

390

125
100

113

13
0 93

116

220

53
9

750

375

119

135

176

166

155

155

154

192

126

126

139

150

98

240

164

175

320

320

106

175

147

138

126

180

107

52

62

90
90

105

238

229

215

249

209

98

91

58

18
2

18
5

311
117

127

23
6

370

100

529164

168

101
220

247

128148210

148

280

130

185

200
200

200
130 130

102
102

119

76

203

33

181

203

205

203

98

98

98

94

98

101

200

189

175

155

164

178

158

250

240

142

200

237

270

175

87

138

166

105

129

209

209

211

254

128

135

118

80
60316

90

103

223

252

94

203

98
98

423

412

5
333

133

202

202

33844

125

247 115

324

282

225

270

39
9

302

323

130

102

135

175

247

501

15
4 152 308

25
1412

15
2 145142

196

199

211
113 113

130

293

203

101360

127
130

135178

90

212

10
8

186

62
9

152
198

93245 118

MAP 95 LOT 6

5

6

26
118

15

16

17

109 108

107100
106
105 116

102

101

104103
114

110

112111

99

113
32

114
115

31

97

30

29

28

50

27

25
95

24

98

96

120

119

117

MAP 66 LOT 16

MAP 66 LOT 18

MAP 97 LOT 2

3

1

1

22

4

2

93-999

75 80

19
74

20

49 73

47

88

93-999

48
91908946 92

45 59-999
58

94

44

57

43
67

17

16

18
42 6860

56 69
41 55

11

10
70

40
39 61

12
71

54
37

66

38
13

53 62
15

14

4

3

63 65526

2

34 359 51 645
131

3633
210 213173 223

214151
211152 222

209
172 180

148
208

7

212149
130 221

207147 205
171

129
150 206 203

144 145 170169

204

128 202
146141

201
220

142 199127 168

200
179

167139 143 219
140 178 197

177

8

198126 218196166 176138 194165
125

106
217195135 193175136 160

137
174

124
162

105
216

132 107159
192

133

164

163

134
154

123

191
108

188
155

161

103156
15864 15765

104
121

66

68

187
6759

109102119

189

73
118

6356117 74 110 18655
101

75
97 98

61 999654 62

113

5323 69

100

9572
52 71

25
51 87

58

93

60

57

9224

86

88
94894926

85
84

50
27

9148
83

9047
8182

46 8045
76

7744 79

7843

29-999

31

120 122

76 81

21

85
84

83 8682

877795
7978

50

23

MAP 95
 LO

T 1
9

M 95
L 1

M 95L 2

BROWN  STREET

HILLAT
LA

NT
IC CIRCLE

ROAD

WES
TE

RN

PARSONS BEACH ROAD

BROWN  STREET

GREAT

PEA LN.

WES
TE

RN  AV
EN

UE

BURNTWOOD LANE
COTTAGEWOOD LN

JU
NE

  LA
NE

AV
EN

UE

FAIRWAY  DRIVE

PENWOOD

DRIVE

CARRIAGE

LANE

ROAD

CHRISTOPHER       ROAD

CRANBERRY

ROAD

PE
NW

OO
D

DR
IVE

BE
NS

TU
R

WAY

LANE

AP
PL

E
LA

NE

PE
NF

IEL
D

DR
IVE

SEA

SWEET

ADMIRALS   W
AY

SEA  ROAD

SE
A   

    G
AR

DEN
     

  C
IRCLE

SE
A   

    G
AR

DEN
     

  C
IRCLE

RC
CR

SR
RC

CR

SR
RC

SR

SR

RC

CR

SR
MOUSAM

RIVER

106
41

68

67

244

121240113
115

107

134
131

196
115

97

377

654

783

145 13
3

96
6320

458

411

318

517

13
9

300

17
8

M 97L  10

MAP 66LOT 77M66L78

0.51

0.92
226

1.11
231

1.3
232

1.09
233

0.76
230

0.75
229

0.93
228 0.85

227

29-999

1.12
29

105
63

296

184

267

303129

168

128

93

300

185

67

38
161

109

57

60

10
4

11
40

184

14
9

136 114

65

123

19
1

20
4

219

113
49

89

27

123

20
1

109
78

79

78

70

125

84

15 17

248

0.66

0.5

MADAKET

LANE

100

135

104

248
49

8

41

0.06

SHOREBREEZES

LANE
0.1

0.07
0.1

0.1
217

111

803

121
2.46

218

91

68
10

5
107

100
101

146

49

66

226

202

170

0.05
122

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

8

MAP   SHEET     66

MAP   SHEET     72

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   9

7
MA

P  
 SH

EE
T  

   9
5

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200

66

68

72 9471

95

97

93

9669

70

67

7374 92

Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

67
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



Ý

Ý

Ý
Ý

Ý

Ý
Ý

7.6

19.25

7.06

4.3
5

6.2

5.62

10.01

5.24

9

12

37

1.33

2

1.22

45.25

6.32

8.5

7.87

8.63

14.85

20.85
12.61

3

4.33

7.24

3.3

19

21.6

1.99

19

28.4

37.4

30.5

915

1425

250

65

220

37
0

980

200

44
0

925

985

687

2037

263

730

92
2

27
5

24
2

419

42
4

26
8

44

13
5

415

283

336

143
4

156
9

169
3

67223
2

296

336

433

45
2

175

840

45

113

69

475

36
5

710

15
66

32
5

520

200

130

339

799

1402

48
0

31
0

400

25
0

520

300

40

48
0

350

80
57 99

83
0 730

39

13

11

12

10
5

6

9

26

8

37

36

38

18

118

MAP 66 LOT 1

7-999

MAP 69 LOT 24

14

19

15

16

17

MAP 66 LOT 3

31

29

28

27
119

39

3

3
1

3

1

MAP 69 LOT 12

22

4

2

MAP 69
LOT 23

23

BROWN  STREET

DW
IG

HT
LA

NE

BROWN  STREET

BROWN  STREET

SR
RC

RC
VR

RC
MOUSAM

RIVER

HA
RT

S  
  R

OA
D

300

169

210

284
50

40

292

250
40

189

25
6

290

23
3

50

MAP   SHEET     69

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

7

MAP   SHEET     66

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

1
MA

P  
 SH

EE
T  

   6
2

MAP   SHEET     71MAP   SHEET     70

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200

66

67
62

65

72

61

7170

69

6059

68

53 74 7354

Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

68
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



7.1

15

0.94

1.38

48.6

3.18

1.02

0.81

0.28

1.62

0.96

2.64

1.14

2.42
6.2

0.5

7.7

0.58

4.2
2.92

0.51

1.21.02 0.34 2

0.37

1.15
1.33

2.4 3.166.12

2

3.06

3.5

0.8

0.97

1.26

0.54

0.74

65

118.9

1.27
1.81

655

240

340

500

260

28
9

442

55
7

215

14
9

10
40

28
4

22
8

46
0

480

267

292

34
0

242

140

140

132

200

327

418

378

106

90

11
5

215

175 155

165

514

85

64

311

49

60

63 120

73

223

68

36
0

196

70

355

70

20
817
8

630

448
100

271

87
6

88
3

276

160

43
5

910

40
0

41
6

183

116

190

183

180

380

79

225

96

114

200

300

27
4

319

150

80

12
5

136

314

263

160

190

91

161

204

140

142

73

136

319

348

29
0

760

96

26
0

220

70

478

1650

264

54
0

990

69
2

103

101

28

289

323

187

32
2

185

20
6

13
6

114
43

MAP 68 LOT 8LOT 7

LOT 38
MAP 62

22

23

13

9

12

MAP 73 LOT 23

MAP 74 LOT 43

8

7

6

11

16

15

21

20

19
18

11

17

10

16
15

6

148 4 5

1

5
8

7 73

19

20

18

5

4

3

10

12

2

MAP 69
LOT 16

MAP 73 LOT 23

24

MAP 68
LOT 2

12

27
26

LOT 24
MAP 69

MA
P 6

2 L
OT

 39

MAP 68

MAP 68
LOT 3

HEARTHSTONE DRIVE

HA
WT

HO
RN

E  
 LA

NE

MERE  LA
NE

TIDEVIEW  TERRACE

LANE

HAWTHORNE

BROWN  STREET

BROWN  STREET

VR
VR

VR
RC

SR

SR VR

RC

MOUSAM   RIVER

MOUSAM

BROOKFERNALD

24
2

297

15
8

100

100205

FINNIGAN        WAY

TE
AL

BR
OO

K  
   L

AN
E

1.6
25

CA
SP

AR
    

    
  L

AN
E

MAP 67 LOT 1

245

Bo
sto

n a
nd

 M
ain

e R
ail

roa
d

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

1

MAP   SHEET     70

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200
68

61

7060 71

62

69
Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

69
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust



Ý

7.1

0.94

1.38

48.6

0.48

0.71

0.49
1.03

1

0.83

0.33 0.53

0.32

1.03

0.43

3.18

0.3

0.44

1.02

0.35
0.6

0.37

0.81

0.3
0.53

0.35

0.3
0.36

0.34

0.3
0.28

0.34

1.62

0.96

1.63

0.23

0.93
0.96

0.93
0.56

0.52

0.98

0.87

1.5

0.52

7.25

1.07

0.52

1.04

0.74 0.38
1.63

0.36

0.24

0.81

2.64

1.14

2.42
6.2

0.5

7.7

0.58

4.2

0.51

1.2 0.34 2

0.37

1.33

2.4

0.25

3.166.12

0.25

0.25

0.27 0.25

0.25

2

0.25

3.06

0.26
0.28

0.26

0.25
0.26

0.250.23
0.26

0.25
0.26

0.25

0.22

0.26

0.26
0.57

3.5

0.25

0.26
0.54

0.260.5 0.2

0.260.46

0.8

0.26
0.46

0.97

0.26

0.46

1.26

0.51

0.54

1.62

2.16 0.74

0.61

2.2

4.3

0.7
0.95

0.792.7

0.75

1.24 0.7

0.64

65

0.56

0.56

0.56
0.5

2.10

0.61

0.5 0.57

0.51

0.52
0.94

0.52

0.58

1.12

1.37

0.95

1.03

118.9

1.27
1.81

100

159

220

139

145

130

177

199

221

110

110

120

67

40

80

90

125
100130

191

119

110

120

124

133

110

212

110

110

115

111

203

203

194

203

22
7

91

268

135

110

105

310

215

200

12
5

275

261

214

185

20
6

205

240

340

240

230

104

500

75

80

29

260

130

112

103

26
7

40
7

160

80
10

7

34
3

126

12
5

14
0

14
1

14
1

14
4

110

108

107

105

97

11
9

12
4

12
4

130

130

17
7

12
0

99

130

99

99

130

130

11
0

99

122

20
0

152

120

305

11
4

23
7

260

260

22
4

127

100

131

18
8

19
2

66

97

99

100

115

15
0

100

23
4

19
9

228

182

23
8

300

200

60

17
2

295
102

169

105

105

40
7

160

100

100

204

48
5

117

113

28
2

123

22
2

15

211

210

208

19
5

110
110

11
5

108

123

10
5

125

121
107

296

105

369

15
0

303

28
9

46
0

480

267

292

34
0

242

140

140

132

200

327

418

378

106

90

11
5

215

175 155

165

514

85

64

311

49

60

63 120

73

223

68

36
0

196

70

355

70

20
817
8

630

448
100

271

87
6

88
3

276

160

41
6

183

116

190

183

180

380
79

225

96

114

200

300

27
4

32
4

150

80

12
5

136

457

12
1

340

542 85

618

480

380

314

263

160

190

165

180

180

531

99

150

91

161

204

180

19
0

145

70

140

142

73

136

319

348

258

112

125

125

140

29
0

208

236

183

93

100

90

98

110

12
7175

194

212

75

75

75

75

75

26
9

75

75

75

75

150

150

150

150

150

28
2

4041

102

19
4

16
4

21
1

21
1

39
84

84

127

84
84

84

91
108

14
7

57
76

17
3

150

150

75

75

75

75

760

100

230

160

84
84

84

127

127

127

127

84
84

84
84

136

85

148

73

75

19
9

123

149

15
0

75

75

15
0

150

150

75

74

74

75

75

75

153

248

98

77

A=17

100

26
0

220

84

127

535

105

117

268

236

12
5

112

20
3

17
6

200

23
2

105

205

425

150

150

150

27
6

276

276

275

221

320

19
9

210

50

160219 17
0100

211

264

69
2

103

101

28

289

323

187

32
2

185

20
6

13
6

114
43

MAP 69 LOT 2

22

13

9

12

48
4746

44
9

43
42

MAP 73 LOT 23

8

41

40

MAP 74 LOT 43

7
35

34

8

26
33

7

6
27

31
6

2524
5

23
22

4

20
11

3

16

15

17

2

13
14

41
40

39

42

22

44

37

43

38

34

36

33 74
35

55

54

32

21

20

19
18

11

17

10

16

6

14 4 5

1

8

7

106

73

105

104

85 103

102

19

101

20

81
82

80

100
79

9978
7767

98
68

97

77

69

70
57

18

96
71

58

7259 95

7360

5

74
61

4

75

62

3

76
10

2

1 129

31

8

7

30
6

295

28

3 27
4

25

2

26
22

24
20

2

23

18 21

19

1716

15

14

MA
P 6

9 L
OT

 2

MAP 73 LOT 23

MAP 73 LOT 23

MAP 73 LOT 23

MAP 68 LOT 3

MAP 69 LOT 2

MAP 75 LOT 40

24

27
26

MAP 68
LOT 3

HEARTHSTONE DRIVE

HA
WT

HO
RN

E  
 LA

NE

FL
OR

EN
CE

 CI
RC

LE

VIE
W

MERE  LA
NE

TIDEVIEW  TERRACE

TIDEVIEW  TERRACE

DRIVE

BEND

OLD

MER
E  

LA
NE

HE
AR

TH
ST

ON
E D

RI
VE

OC
EA

N

LANE

HAWTHORNE

WAY
RO

AD

BO
UN

DA
RY

WAY

RIDGE

BROWN  STREET

SEA      ROAD

SEA      ROAD

VR

SR

VR

SR

SR VR

MOUSAM   RIVER

MOUSAM
RIVER

24
2

297

15
8

100

100205

FINNIGAN        WAY

TE
AL

BR
OO

K  
   L

AN
E

1.6
25

CA
SP

AR
    

    
  L

AN
E

FLORENCE                                    CIRCLE

CONSTITUTION           ROAD

MAP 67 LOT 1

CO
L. 

CR
OW

LE
Y D

R.

Bo
sto

n a
nd

 M
ain

e R
ail

roa
d

11
6

40

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   7

1

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   6

0

MAP   SHEET     69

MAP   SHEET     74

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension

MAIN STREET
73
2.5

VR
MOUSAM RIVER

200 7160

69

7453

6861

73

70
Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ,
USGS, Intermap, iPC, NRCAN, Esri
Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong),
Esri (Thailand), TomTom, 2013

70
Ý

õôó

¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust


	24x36TaxMaps_61
	24x36TaxMaps_62
	24x36TaxMaps_63
	24x36TaxMaps_64
	24x36TaxMaps_65
	24x36TaxMaps_66
	24x36TaxMaps_67
	24x36TaxMaps_68
	24x36TaxMaps_69
	24x36TaxMaps_70

